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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR(part)+GROUND FLOOR+1st FLOOR +
2nd FLOOR (PART) (HEIGHT 14.10M) RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING (SINGLE DWELLING) AT PLOT NO.2, 12.0M
WIDE PASSAGE ABUTS CENOTAPH ROAD 2nd LANE,
TEYNAMPET, CHENNAI - 600018. COMPRISED IN S.NO :
3847/8 PT BLOCK NO: 76, MYLAPORE VILLAGE WITHIN
THE LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION.
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Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No0.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature NOE rified
Digitally Signe ;

Architect: T.G.BHAGIYASHREE
Sign Date: 05/30/3024 6:24:54 PM

Signature Noj
Digitally Signed by:- : e

APPROVED

rified
AP NHRB S

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

KEY NO. 9688

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

QR
CODE

SO_A0_(847.00_x_1189.00_MM)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR(part)+GROUND FLOOR+1st FLOOR +
2nd FLOOR (PART) (HEIGHT 14.10M) RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING (SINGLE DWELLING) AT PLOT NO.2, 12.0M
WIDE PASSAGE ABUTS CENOTAPH ROAD 2nd LANE,
TEYNAMPET, CHENNAI - 600018. COMPRISED IN S.NO :
3847/8 PT BLOCK NO: 76, MYLAPORE VILLAGE WITHIN
THE LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION.

APPROVAL CONDITION

SCALE 1:100

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No0.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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CODE

KEY NO. 9688

SO_A0_(847.00_x_1189.00_MM)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer




FLOOR NAME SHEET NO. 3/3

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF
BASEMENT FLOOR(part)+GROUND FLOOR+1st FLOOR +
2nd FLOOR (PART) (HEIGHT 14.10M) RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING (SINGLE DWELLING) AT PLOT NO.2, 12.0M
WIDE PASSAGE ABUTS CENOTAPH ROAD 2nd LANE,
TEYNAMPET, CHENNAI - 600018. COMPRISED IN S.NO :
3847/8 PT BLOCK NO: 76, MYLAPORE VILLAGE WITHIN
THE LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION.

Over head tank Drinking Water Over head tank Drinking Water

Size -2.50m x2.0mx1.0m Size -2.50m x2.0mx1.0m
Capacity 5000 lts Capacity 5000 Its

Over head Rain water tank
Size -2.0mx1.0mx1.0m
capacity 2000 Its
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SCALE  1:100
CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
[ERRACE FLOOR PLAN APPROVED
SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE
This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject
to final outcome of the W.P.
(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building
This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
QR
CODE
Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Atforney ) KEY NO. | 9688

SO_A0 (841.00 x 1189.00_MM) This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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